







PRESS RELEASE - APRIL 3, 2013

Capital Group Holdings Launches Spanish-Language TV Ad for OneHealth Urgent Care

SCOTTSDALE, AZ--(Marketwired - April 3, 2013) - Capital Group Holdings, Inc. (OTCBB: CGHC) announced they will be running a Spanish-language version of their OneHealth Urgent Care commercial on Cox Media's local Phoenix network. The Ads will begin airing today on Galavisión, History Español, Toon Disney Español, Nuvo and CNN Español.

Dr. Michael Blumhoff, MD., CEO and Medical Director of OneHealth Urgent Care, commented, "We believe that the Hispanic market in the greater Phoenix metro area is largely underserved. There are barriers to traditional marketing efforts in this population which encompasses Maricopa, Pinal and Yavapai Counties. It has been our experience that Hispanic patients often do not have a primary care physician and seek out episodic care through the emergency room for their health needs. Our goal is to increase awareness in our Hispanic communities that there are alternatives to expensive emergency room visits."

The Hispanic population in Arizona grew from 1.29 million in 2000 to 1.89 million in 2010 as per the US Census Bureau. The Arizona Hispanic Chamber of Commerce forecasts that Hispanics will account for \$50 billion of Arizona's consumer spending by 2015.

The OneHealth Urgent Care Spanish-language Ad can be viewed on YouTube by following this link: http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CP97dpv3pzg

About OneHealth Urgent Care, Inc.:

OneHealth Urgent Care, Inc., through its acquisition of Alliance Urgent Care, LLC is a rapidly growing, progressive urgent care organization in Arizona. Using state of the art technology, a virtually paperless environment and electronic health records (CCHIT certified) coupled with caring Doctors, board certified providers and staff, Alliance is able to consistently beat the national average for patient wait times. Alliance maintained a 99% patient satisfaction rating throughout 2012. For patient convenience we provide on-site lab testing and x-ray imaging. Alliance accepts credit cards (Visa, MasterCard and Discover) as well as all major insurance providers including Aetna, Blue Cross/Blue Shield, Cigna, Medicare and Medicaid, United Healthcare, Banner Health Plan, Arizona Foundation, HealthNet, and others. Alliance has grown from 1 clinic in 2007 to 7 in 2013, and plans to open additional clinics in the next 12 months. OneHealth Urgent Care plans to bring its unique brand of speedy, caring, patient-friendly clinics to other states in the near future. www.onehealthurgentcare.com

About Capital Group Holdings:

Capital Group Holdings, Inc. is an acquirer and operator of fundamentally-sound companies that are

market accepted, scalable and demonstrate a quantifiable value proposition. Our focus is Health and Wellness organizations that have a strong market presence, brand awareness and talented and dedicated management teams with the potential to achieve exceptional performance over time. Capital Group Holdings lends its operational support, management approach and financial resources to these companies to achieve improvements in both bottom-line growth and positioning in the marketplace. Capital Group Holdings currently operates two wholly owned subsidiaries; OneHealthPass, Inc. and OneHealth Urgent Care, Inc. www.capitalgroupholdings.com

About Cox Communications:

Cox Communications is a broadband communications and entertainment company, providing advanced digital video, Internet and telephone services over its own nationwide IP network. The third-largest U.S. cable TV company, Cox serves more than 6 million residences and businesses. Cox Business is a facilities-based provider of voice, video and data solutions for commercial customers, and Cox Media is a full-service provider of national and local cable spot and new media advertising.

Cox is known for its pioneering efforts in cable telephone and commercial services, industry-leading customer care and its outstanding workplaces. For seven years, Cox has been recognized as the top operator for women by Women in Cable Telecommunications; for five years, Cox has ranked among DiversityInc's Top 50 Companies for Diversity, and the company holds a perfect score in the Human Rights Campaign's Corporate Equality Index. More information about Cox Communications, a wholly owned subsidiary of Cox Enterprises, is available at www.cox.com and <a hre

Forward-Looking Statements Disclaimer:

This press release contains forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933 and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, including those regarding Capital Group Holdings, Inc.'s expectations, intentions, strategies and beliefs pertaining to future events or future financial performance. All statements contained herein are based upon current information available to Capital Group Holdings, Inc.'s management as of this date. The business and operations of the Company are subject to substantial risks which increase the uncertainty that forward-looking results will be achieved and actual events or results may vary materially as a result of various important factors including those which management has little or no control. We undertake no duty to update any of the forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise. In light of the foregoing, readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on such forward-looking statements.

Investor/Media Contact (480) 214-3488 www.capitalgroupholdings.com

- HOME
- THE COMPANY
- INVESTOR RELATIONS









